
Healthy Streets Alumni New Zealand
Designers have completed Healthy Streets Foundation Training Course  
and the Australian Design Check Training Course
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Amir Kayal 2023 Amir.Kayal@at.govt.nz

Belen Iturralde  2023 Belen.Iturralde@nzta.govt.nz

Ben Frost 2023 Ben.Frost@beca.com

Charlie Tseng 2023 charlie.tseng@aucklandcouncil.govt.nz

Claire Allan 2023 Claire.Allan@huttcity.govt.nz

Claire Davis 2023 Claire.Davis@aucklandcouncil.govt.nz

Claudia de Almeida e Silva 2023 Claudia.deAlmeidaeSilva@aecom.com

Damien Puddle 2023 damien.puddle@icc.govt.nz

Eynon Phillips 2023 eynonp@hdc.govt.nz

Frazer Baggaley 2023 Frazer.Baggaley@boffamiskell.co.nz

Honor Young 2023 Honor.Young@hcc.govt.nz

Isaac Velasco 2023 Isaac.Velasco@nzta.govt.nz

Jena Western 2023 jena.western@nzta.govt.nz

Jose Rodriguez 2023 Jose.RodriguezAraya@at.govt.nz

Kirsten File 2023 Kirsten.File@aecom.com

Luca Ware 2023 Luca@viastrada.nz

Martin Parkes 2023 Martin.Parkes@hcc.govt.nz

Megan Walker 2023 Megan.Walker@boffamiskell.co.nz

Michael Bridge 2023 michael.bridge@pncc.govt.nz

Nancy Mitchelson 2023 Nancy.Mitchelson@nzta.govt.nz

Niko Elsen 2023 Niko.Elsen@ekepanuku.co.nz

Patricia Vasconcelos  2023 Patricia.Vasconcelos@nzta.govt.nz

Peter McGlashan 2023 peter.mcglashan@nzta.govt.nz

Sally Peake 2023 sally.peake@xtra.co.nz

Sam Bourne   2023 sam.bourne@nzta.govt.nz

Sophie Burridge 2023 Sophie.Burridge@aurecongroup.com

Ted Massey 2023 Ted.Massey@nzta.govt.nz

Travis Wooller 2023 travis.wooller@isthmus.co.nz


